

Chilli Sauce Gift Set Selection

Allergy Advice

Saucy Bird Mild Chilli Wing Sauce contains: soya, milk.

Sriracha Red Medium Chilli Sauce contains: sulphite.

Breath of the Dragon Sriracha Green Medium Chilli Sauce contains: sulphite.

Hot Wing Chilli Sauce contains: soya, milk.

Warning! Contains Tartrazine (E102) and Allura Red AC (E129) which may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Ingredients

Cajun Hot Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Aged Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Vinegar, Salt, Stabilizer (E415), Garlic.

Fuego Chipotle Mild Chilli Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Aged Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Chipotle Peppers, Stabilizer (E415).

Hot & Fruity Mango Chilli Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Mango (20%), Cane Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Passion Fruit, Habanero Peppers, Lemon, Sea Salt.

Sting in the Tail Fuego Red Jalapeno Mild Chilli Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Jalapeno Mash, Habanero Mash, Lemon Pepper (Black Peppercorn, Lemon Zest), Vinegar, Stabilizers (E415, E466), Colours (E150c, E102, E133).

Jumpy Jays Fuego Green Jalapeno Mild Chilli Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Jalapeno Mash, Habanero Mash, Lemon Pepper (Black Peppercorn, Lemon Zest), Vinegar, Stabilizers (E415, E466), Colours (E150c, E102, E133).

Saucy Bird Mild Chilli Wing Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Chilli sauce (aged cayenne pepper mash, vinegar, salt), Soyabean Oil, Butter Buds (Maltodextrin, Butter (Milk), Rice Starch, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Colours (Annatto, Turmeric)), Garlic Juice, Stabilizer (E415).

Sriracha Red Medium Chilli Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Chilli (40%), Sugar*, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Hydrogen Sulphite), Stabilizer (E415).

Breath of the Dragon Sriracha Green Medium Chilli Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Chilli (40%), Sugar*, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Hydrogen Sulphite), Stabilizer (E415).

Beware of the Dragon Hot Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Aged Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Vinegar, Salt, Stabilizer (E415), Garlic.

Cascabella Firehouse Hot Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Vinegar, Cascabella Pepper (30%), Sugar*, Salt, Stabilizer (E415).

Hot Wing Chilli Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Chilli Sauce (Aged Cayenne Pepper Mash, Vinegar, Salt), Soyabean Oil, Butter Buds (Maltodextrin, Butter (Milk), Rice Starch, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Colours (Annatto, Turmeric)), Garlic Juice, Stabilizer (E415)

Extra Hot (Fuego Habanero Red) Hot Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Vinegar, Aged Habanero Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Salt, Stabilizer (E415).

Cobra Venom Fuego Habanero Green Extra Hot Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Habanero (25%), Jalapeno Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Stabilizer (E415).

Death Tears Fuego Habanero Orange Extra Hot Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Aged Habanero Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Vinegar, Garlic, Salt, Stabilizer (E466), Colour (E129).